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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACE 23-24

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   81

120701081-14-1/2

Dubina

10/07/2012  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DANILOVA Irina

TANKINA Olga

TOLSTIKHINA A.

TOKTAROVA Akzhan

MIKHAILOVA P.

ZHANARBEKOVA A.

GAVRILOVA Marta

ARZHENNIKOVA E.

UKBENOVA Elshat

ULUMBETOVA D.

ALEKSANDROVA I.

TAGIEVA Kristina

AKHMET Elvira

DANILOVA Irina

ARZHENNIKOVA E.

TAGIEVA Kristina

Total

Total  
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2/4
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KAZAKHSTAN(KAZ)

(COURT PLAYER)

9

2

1

4

10

1

6

4

2

4

1

2

2

1

1

1
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1

1

6

2

21

7

5

6

13

3

7

 42.9%

 28.6%

 20.0%

 66.7%

 76.9%

 33.3%

 85.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:54:24

00:49:05

00:10:20

00:54:53

00:14:27

00:59:07

00:14:45

00:02:36

00:44:58

00:29:13

00:39:25

00:03:00

00:29:26

00:54:24

00:02:36

00:03:00

TIME
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACE 23-24

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   81

120701081-14-2/2

Dubina

10/07/2012  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ZARRAI Ghada

BEN ALI Malek

ZARATI Amina

CHABCHOUB Takoua

HAMROUNI  Amal

KEFI Wafa

RAGOUBI Hasna

AMMARI Ones

HAMZA Nesrine

HAMZA Yasmine

JLASSI Samiha

SFAR BEN CHKER F

CHEKIR Senda F.

DHAOUADI Maroua

KABLOUTI Chadya

RAJAH Soumaya

ZARRAI Ghada

HAMZA Nesrine

RAJAH Soumaya

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line
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Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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 22.2%

 57.1%

 54.5%
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0.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:25:00

00:07:31

00:21:35

00:52:48

00:48:37

00:20:47

00:05:01

00:02:50

00:19:30

00:32:26

00:16:27

00:33:57

00:42:49

00:48:57

00:15:32

00:15:30

00:25:00

00:19:30

00:15:30

TIME

TUNISIA(TUN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   81 120701081-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 DANILOVA Irina 3 TANKINA Olga 5 TOLSTIKHINA A. 7 TOKTAROVA Akzhan 8 MIKHAILOVA P. 9 ZHANARBEKOVA A. 10 GAVRILOVA Marta 12 ARZHENNIKOVA E. 

13 UKBENOVA Elshat 14 ULUMBETOVA D. 15 ALEKSANDROVA I. 16 TAGIEVA Kristina 19 AKHMET Elvira    

TUNISIA

 1 ZARRAI Ghada  6 BEN ALI Malek  8 ZARATI Amina  9 CHABCHOUB Takoua 10 HAMROUNI  Amal  13 KEFI Wafa  14 RAGOUBI Hasna  15 AMMARI Ones

 16 HAMZA Nesrine  17 HAMZA Yasmine  18 JLASSI Samiha  19 SFAR BEN CHKER  20 CHEKIR Senda F.  22 DHAOUADI Maroua  23 KABLOUTI Chadya  85 RAJAH Soumaya

KAZAKHSTAN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

4/6 10/14

10/13 13/16

6/7 6/7

1/2

1/3

0/3

0/0

1/4

3/9

2/4

5/11

2/41/2

1/1

5/10

1/5

0/1

2/2

0/2

 1 DANILOVA Irina

 12 ARZHENNIKOVA E.

 16 TAGIEVA Kristina

 1 ZARRAI Ghada

 16 HAMZA Nesrine

 85 RAJAH Soumaya

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1/12   1/3     2/4

2/10   2/3     3/7

0/4             2/5

0/2                  

0/1                  

                       

0/1                  

        0/1     0/1

                       

0/1   1/1     0/1

4/6   1/1     1/3
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        1/1     0/2

1/3             1/3

0/2             1/2

0/2   0/1     1/5
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1/2             0/1
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